Aotk , The Green Schaool
(A undt of Ponram Educational Trust)

INCOME AND EXPENDITUIE ACCOUNT FOIRTHEYEAILENDIED 31/03/2018

CPARTICULAIY

My Recelpts trom Students
Admission loe received
Course lee Received
Tultion I ee recelved
Speclal Fee recelved
Special Activity charges

To Salary pald

fo Transport Charges Pald

1o Rent pald

To Llectricity Pald

1o Statlonery and books etc

lo Telephone & Internet Charges
To Postal Expenses

1o Sports Unlform

To Lab Equipments and Consumables
To Function & Celebration Lxpns
To Travel Expenses

To Speclal Program expenses

To Miscellancous Expenses

To Repairs and Maintenance

To Dereciation
By Net Income

AXPENSES

1995808
24317
12000
11867

671547
15315
/814
203715
71176
218760
29418
42016
64875
310200
57937
263806
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